
Piloto. Copiloto. Total. Diff. Promedio. Extras. Tc -1. Tc -2. Tc -3. Tc -4. Tc -5. Tc -6. Tc -7.
1 3 Delfín Vigil Ordoñez Jonatan Medina Noval 77.5 0.5 0.0 5.3 8.6 16.2 18.0 9.2 14.0 6.2
2 4 José García Álvarez Mª José Fernández 115.2 37.7 / 37.7 0.7 0.0 4.0 13.3 18.6 22.6 23.5 22.9 10.3
3 1 Ignacio Madrera Manuel Rendueles 126.2 11.0 / 48.7 0.8 0.0 6.8 24.9 11.4 32.1 28.0 13.8 9.2
4 7 Saul Bastitan Montequin Ignacio Villazón 131.7 5.5 / 54.2 0.8 0.0 3.2 14.6 29.8 25.7 20.9 25.9 11.6
5 5 Narciso Álvarez Baz Verónica Varela Lorenzo 144.9 13.2 / 67.4 0.9 0.0 6.1 21.2 21.4 23.2 22.7 40.0 10.3
6 6 Ramón Rodriguez Gómez José María Zorita García 168.8 23.9 / 91.3 1.0 0.0 10.1 37.1 18.9 29.9 38.2 27.5 7.1
7 9 Oscar Medina Tabares Alejandro Medina Tabares 172.2 3.4 / 94.7 1.0 0.0 14.3 26.8 25.7 48.9 23.0 23.4 10.1
8 8 David Fernández Méndez Isaac Fernández Rodriguez 224.5 52.3 / 147.0 1.4 0.0 15.9 55.4 20.6 39.8 28.5 50.4 13.9
9 23 Jonathan García Quintana Mario Vallina Rodriguez 257.0 32.5 / 179.5 1.6 0.0 4.8 27.4 14.9 36.4 98.7 63.9 10.9

10 20 Sergio Fidalgo Fernández Omar Sierra González 259.2 2.2 / 181.7 1.6 0.0 15.8 36.5 38.4 95.8 17.8 44.2 10.7
11 29 A. Mario Méndez Marcos Carmona 303.3 44.1 / 225.8 1.8 0.0 9.6 18.5 17.9 24.5 14.8 209.3 8.7
12 17 Oliver Antuña Fernández Alberto Alonso Ruiz 455.3 152.0 / 377.8 2.8 0.0 17.6 66.6 62.3 96.7 82.3 63.0 66.8
13 2 Jorge Pérez Méndez Manuel Angel López 524.3 69.0 / 446.8 3.2 0.0 4.1 19.9 7.4 447.9 10.8 22.1 12.1
14 10 Juan Carlos Fernández Mª Isabel Fernández 720.6 196.3 / 643.1 4.4 0.0 19.4 184.5 153.9 129.1 106.7 108.2 18.8
15 26 Jose M. Suárez Pablo F. Suárez 727.6 7.0 / 650.1 4.4 0.0 22.2 19.0 42.6 416.6 33.3 86.0 107.9
16 38 Abel Martínez Castro Jorge Luis Menéndez 727.7 0.1 / 650.2 4.4 0.0 28.1 105.1 59.0 153.9 63.7 279.1 38.8
17 33 Javier Valdés López Daniel Riera 813.3 85.6 / 735.8 4.9 0.0 52.4 59.3 103.7 322.0 136.6 38.0 101.3
18 11 Álvaro Cubero Rodriguez Mario Merayo García 971.5 158.2 / 894.0 5.9 0.0 54.0 136.0 58.3 136.3 70.2 474.0 42.7
19 12 Osiris Mortera García Victor Manuel Montila 1097.3 125.8 / 1019.8 6.7 0.0 49.5 60.8 72.8 309.7 116.9 444.2 43.4
20 15 Samuel Miguel Corte Aida Rodríguez Rodríguez 1171.5 74.2 / 1094.0 7.1 0.0 86.0 162.1 139.5 294.0 103.2 326.0 60.7
21 32 Darío Morán García Rubén E. Morán 1202.4 30.9 / 1124.9 7.3 0.0 63.7 217.2 90.1 382.3 78.3 347.2 23.6
22 19 Iván Álvarez García Jorge Gallo Gallego 1232.1 29.7 / 1154.6 7.5 0.0 4.3 52.1 953.8 81.8 33.7 39.9 66.5
23 22 Adrian Álvarez Álvarez Gorka Peña Noval 1274.2 42.1 / 1196.7 7.7 0.0 518.0 47.5 38.9 505.6 57.2 90.7 16.3
24 16 Miguel Ángel Laruelo Iván Gayo Mimoun 1550.2 276.0 / 1472.7 9.4 0.0 46.5 957.0 59.5 111.1 38.9 310.4 26.8
25 24 Aitor Alonso Vega Joaquin Ángel Fabián 1959.0 408.8 / 1881.5 11.9 0.0 1217.0 64.3 41.1 522.5 34.5 49.3 30.3
26 30 Pelayo Suárez Fernández Jorge Alonso Álvarez 2372.5 413.5 / 2295.0 14.4 0.0 156.2 169.5 264.6 1019.7 142.1 217.8 402.6
27 36 Rubén Valdés Corral Jose Manuel Martínez 4047.4 1674.9 / 3969.9 24.5 0.0 556.8 765.9 955.0 1097.5 149.5 403.4 119.3
28 35 Sergio Corte Rentero Cristina Ceferino García 4126.3 78.9 / 4048.8 25.0 0.0 150.0 1118.4 1327.7 734.6 269.0 263.1 263.5
29 37 Jose Ángel Coto Sergio Martínez 5137.2 1010.9 / 5059.7 31.1 0.0 354.3 517.5 1418.8 1792.0 452.7 224.7 377.2
30 34 Lucas García González Lucía Carreira Fernández 5693.9 556.7 / 5616.4 34.5 0.0 213.2 1372.4 1738.1 1081.0 509.6 231.6 548.0
31 18 Cecilio Fernández Luis Fernández 5885.9 192.0 / 5808.4 35.7 0.0 70.6 3644.8 188.8 984.7 751.1 144.0 101.9
32 27 Ignacio Arias Suárez Jose Emilio Diaz Casado 7084.9 1199.0 / 7007.4 42.9 0.0 528.5 981.2 1575.6 1022.0 1480.2 530.2 967.2
33 14 Miguel Sánchez Martínez Daniel Tirados Sanjurjo 8454.3 1369.4 / 8376.8 51.2 0.0 18.5 93.2 155.4 7853.1 39.7 264.6 29.8
34 39 Enrique Zapico Ruiz Ismael Corral 9099.2 644.9 / 9021.7 55.1 0.0 249.9 989.3 1497.7 2639.2 1535.1 939.9 1248.1
35 25 Jose Ángel García Daniel Albes García 9732.6 633.4 / 9655.1 59.0 0.0 26.4 29.7 33.8 409.0 48.8 7500.0 1684.9
36 31 Jose Villa Piquero Alejandra Villa Fernandes 9813.8 81.2 / 9736.3 59.5 0.0 1794.4 339.3 1187.0 4138.4 1370.4 362.0 622.3
37 28 Omar Rodríguez Montequin Alberto Villa García 11584.9 1771.1 / 11507.4 70.2 0.0 47.4 146.1 89.6 359.5 42.3 99.1 10800.9
38 21 Marco Prieto Diaz Abel Poladura 21748.7 10163.8 / 21671.2 131.8 0.0 10.8 24.1 26.1 40.1 47.6 9600.0 12000.0

Clasificación (Puntos) - VI Rallye Villa de Laviana.
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